
Saluki Mentors
(Revised 4/23/2020)

First Name Last Name City State Phone
Michelle LaFlamme Haag**/* Cave Creek AZ 801-560-8091 saluki76@me.com
Wendy Duggan* C 209-632-0701 kyzylkum@jps.net
Cathy Chapman CA 805-581-1258 sadik99@aol.com
Catherine Comroe CA 916-208-2120 catherine@saluki.net
Brian Duggan* CA 209-632-0701 kyzylkum@jps.net
Frank Cassano CO 970-284-5678 patayan2@hotmail.com
Linda Scanlon* CO 970-328-7362 aarakis@aol.com 
Lorraine Trenholm CO 970-769-2248 rataki2@capecod.net 
Gertrude Hinsch FL 813-986-2175 ghinsch@tampabay.rr.com
Katie Souder FL 321-433-8131 seawindn@cfl.rr.com
Jan Flannigan GA 478-935-9791 jan@aspensalukis.com
Joanne Klova Millbury MA 508-917-8530 tamarisk74@charter.net
Linda Deutsch NJ 908-996-4009 taadeutsch@yahoo.com
Cindy Brown* NM 575-642-5898 saluki@dishmail.net
Joe Minor NM 505-771-8344 minorplace2@gmail.com
Robert Place* NM 505-771-8344 minorplace2@gmail.com
Terry Smith NM 505-771-8459 ramazahn@comcast.net
Monica Stoner* NM 505-286-2797 tsent@ix.netcom.com
Sharon Walls NV 775-475-0250 sharon@saluqi.com
Kathy Morton NY 716-789-2211 sandstormsalukis@windstream.net 
Lea Anne Broseus OH 740-503-5046 Silverleasalukis@outlook.com
Shereen Shuman PA 717-475-9588 Saluki51@ptd.net
Diane Divin* TX 817-229-0430 diane.divin@verizon.net
Terry  Fortner-Jackson TX 713-515-4264  saluki_deerhound@hotmail.com 
MaryBeth Halsey-Rogers VA 804-633-6745 arteclectic@bealenet.com
Sharon Reynolds Forest VA 434-237-4451 little-woods@nymrod-mesa.com
Kevin Carlson WI 414-870-0633 aeolus@wi.rr.com 
Peter Ortiz FL 713-492-6933 algazara_saluq@hotmail.com
** Judges Education Chair
* Judge
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